General information about company

Scrip code 541151

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE314201014

Name of the company

RIDINGS CONSULTING ENGINEERS INDIA
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. § harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-u shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) Y P paic-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIID As a | 1a6s eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 10 8800000 8800000 |70.74 8800000 8800000 |70.74
Promoter
Group
B) Public 75 3640000 3640000 |29.26 3640000 3640000 |29.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 85 12440000 12440000 | 100 12440000 12440000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in Shares pledged or
No. Of : : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XI1) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbeEr 0
Underlying . . " (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . " held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
1 convertible Wi t No. Of diluted sh sa sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants 0 . tiured share % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of | NO- @) | g0l (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}r omoter 70.74 8800000 | 100 8800000
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 29.26 3640000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8800000 | 70.74 12440000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\lll(;rezosf ;I'}?;?isllos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (calculated as £ s asa %
Sharcholders () | (I1T) shares | equity EZE:;:;’W 83;); per SCRR, of
held (IV) shares (VI) (V)“F (VI) 1957) (VIII) Class eg: Class T | TOtal
held Asa%of |x egry | 0% Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 8800000 8800000 | 70.74 8800000 8800000 | 70.74
undivided Family
(S:;)(-l”l;otal 10 8800000 8800000 |70.74 8800000 8800000 |70.74
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
la;;gmo ter 10 8800000 8800000 |70.74 8800000 8800000 |70.74
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 52 486000 486000 | 3.91 486000 486000 |3.91
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 6 376000 376000 |3.02 376000 376000 |3.02
Individual
shareholders




holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

() Any Other 17 2778000 2778000 |22.33 2778000 2778000 |22.33
(specify)
(S];f)b(;gotal 75 3640000 3640000 |29.26 3640000 3640000 |29.26
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 75 3640000 3640000 |29.26 3640000 3640000 |29.26
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 85 12440000 12440000 | 100 12440000 12440000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
85 12440000 12440000 | 100 12440000 12440000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (X1 encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 70.74 8800000 | 100 8800000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 70.74 8800000 | 100 8800000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.74 8800000 | 100 8800000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.91 486000
(a(ii)) 3.02 376000
(e) 22.33 2778000
(53‘;b'T°tal (B) 29.26 3640000




Total Public 29.26 3640000
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 8800000 | 70.74 12440000
Total
100 8800000 | 70.74 12440000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAIN DITTA
BAVEJA

SUDHIR
KUMAR
BAVEJA

ANIL KUMAR
BAVEJA

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
BAVEJA

SUMAN
BAVEJA

ACHLA
BAVEJA

SHELLY
BAVEJA

PAN (II)

AFVPB3964N

AAHPB5240]

ACWPB5547M

ACSPB5913D

BSMPS1608F

AEXPB4056N

AFQPB2755Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7937600

136400

132000

132000

88000

88000

88000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

7937600

136400

132000

132000

88000

88000

88000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.81

1.06

1.06

0.71

0.71

0.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

7937600

136400

132000

132000

88000

88000

88000

Class eg:y

Total

7937600

136400

132000

132000

88000

88000

88000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.81

1.1

1.06

1.06

0.71

0.71

0.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.81

1.06

1.06

0.71

0.71

0.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7937600

136400

132000

132000

88000

88000

88000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7937600

136400

132000

132000

88000

88000

88000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ISHAN BAVEJA

MEHAK BAVEJA

HARSHIT BAVEJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BBCPB3408F

CAVPB4520M

CHUPB2160H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66000

66000

66000

8800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

66000

66000

66000

8800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.53

0.53

70.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

66000

66000

66000

8800000

Class eg:y

Total

66000

66000

66000

8800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.53

0.53

70.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.53

0.53

70.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

66000

66000

66000

8800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66000

66000

66000

8800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUREKHABEN JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJYPS0503P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

152000

152000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

152000

152000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

152000

152000

Class eg:y

Total

152000

152000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

152000

152000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BEELINE BROKING
LIMITED

CORPORATE CAPITALVENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

VEERAM ORNAMENTS
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGCB0134P

AAECR4815P

AAECV7446G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2146000

224000

152000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2146000

224000

152000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.25

1.8

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2146000

224000

152000

Class eg:y

Total

2146000

224000

152000

Total as a % of

17.25

1.8

1.22




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.25

1.8

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2146000

224000

152000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




