General information about company							
Scrip code	541151						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE314Z01014						
Name of the company	RIDINGS CONSULTING ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding (of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	8800000			8800000	70.74	8800000		8800000	70.74
(B)	Public	75	3640000			3640000	29.26	3640000		3640000	29.26
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	85	12440000			12440000	100	12440000		12440000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.74	8800000	100			8800000
(B)	Public				29.26					3640000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_		_	100	8800000	70.74			12440000

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		I	I.	I
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	8800000			8800000	70.74	8800000		8800000	70.74
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	8800000			8800000	70.74	8800000		8800000	70.74
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	8800000			8800000	70.74	8800000		8800000	70.74
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	52	486000			486000	3.91	486000		486000	3.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders	6	376000			376000	3.02	376000		376000	3.02

	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	17	2778000			2778000	22.33	2778000		2778000	22.33
Sub-Total (B)(3)		75	3640000			3640000	29.26	3640000		3640000	29.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		75	3640000			3640000	29.26	3640000		3640000	29.26
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		85	12440000			12440000	100	12440000		12440000	100
Total (A+B+C)		85	12440000			12440000	100	12440000		12440000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)			es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.74	8800000	100			8800000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.74	8800000	100			8800000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.74	8800000	100			8800000
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding par	tern of the Public sharehold	ler		ı	ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				3.91					486000
(a(ii))				3.02					376000
(e)				22.33					2778000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.26					3640000

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.26				3640000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	8800000	70.74		12440000
Total (A+B+C)				100	8800000	70.74		12440000

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAIN DITTA BAVEJA	SUDHIR KUMAR BAVEJA	ANIL KUMAR BAVEJA	PRAVEEN KUMAR BAVEJA	SUMAN BAVEJA	ACHLA BAVEJA	SHELLY BAVEJA
PAN (II)	AFVPB3964N	AAHPB5240J	ACWPB5547M	ACSPB5913D	BSMPS1608F	AEXPB4056N	AFQPB2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7937600	136400	132000	132000	88000	88000	88000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7937600	136400	132000	132000	88000	88000	88000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.81	1.1	1.06	1.06	0.71	0.71	0.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	7937600	136400	132000	132000	88000	88000	88000
Class eg:y							
Total	7937600	136400	132000	132000	88000	88000	88000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.81	1.1	1.06	1.06	0.71	0.71	0.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.81	1.1	1.06	1.06	0.71	0.71	0.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	7937600	136400	132000	132000	88000	88000	88000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7937600	136400	132000	132000	88000	88000	88000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ISHAN BAVEJA	MEHAK BAVEJA	HARSHIT BAVEJA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBCPB3408F	CAVPB4520M	CHUPB2160H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66000	66000	66000	8800000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66000	66000	66000	8800000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.53	0.53	70.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	66000	66000	66000	8800000
Class eg:y				
Total	66000	66000	66000	8800000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.53	0.53	70.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.53	0.53	70.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	66000	66000	66000	8800000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66000	66000	66000	8800000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUREKHABEN JITENDRAKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AJYPS0503P	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	152000	152000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	152000	152000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	152000	152000	
Class eg:y			
Total	152000	152000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.22	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible					
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.22			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	152000	152000			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BEELINE BROKING LIMITED	CORPORATE CAPITALVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	VEERAM ORNAMENTS LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAGCB0134P	AAECR4815P	AAECV7446G	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2146000	224000	152000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2146000	224000	152000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.25	1.8	1.22	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2146000	224000	152000	0		
Class eg:y						
Total	2146000	224000	152000	0		
Total as a % of	17.25	1.8	1.22	0		

Total Voting rights			L			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.25	1.8	1.22	0		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2146000	224000	152000	0		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						